WILLIAMS CROSS COUNTRY
PLANSKY INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY OCTOBER 18, 2008
MT GREYLOCK REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
WILLIAMSTOWN, MASS

WOMEN*®"S VARSITY 6K

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING
518-312-0886 WWW_FINISHRIGHT .COM

GRADE

PLACE PTS NAME PLACE SCHOOL TIME
PACE

N 1 1 Stephanie McNamara SO 1 Tufts 22:17.7
5-592 2 Martine McGrath SR 1 The College OF Nj 22:38.6
6-053 3 Mary Brunelli FR 1 Williams 22:52.3
6-094 4 Jacqui Wentz JR 1 Mit 23:06.7
6-125 5 Amy Wilfert SO 2 Tufts 23:15.4
6-156 6 Michelle Wallace JR 2 The College OF Nj 23:20.9
6-167 7 Anna Holt-Gosselin SO 3 Mit 23:26.1
6-188 8 Stephanie Herrick SR 2 The College Of Nj 23:26.7
6-189 9 Jennifer Doyle SR 3 Mit 23:32.8
6-120 10 Amy Hopkins SR 4 Tufts 23:33.1
6-221 11 Andrea Bradshaw SR 5 Mit 23:33.4
6-222 12 Caitrin Herdic SR 6 Conn Coll 23:36.2
°20 13 Janice 0"Brien FR 2 Mit 23:39.6
6'214 14 Jill Sergi SR 7 Conn Coll 23:43.9
6'2i5 15 Mary Feeley SR 8 Williams 23:52.6
°%36 16 Alicia Kaestli FR 3 Mit 23:56.4
°%% 17 Etizabeth Finn SR 9 Mit 24:00.6
6-218 18 Megan Donovan JR 3 The College OF Nj 24:05.6



19
:30
20
:30
21
31
22
32
23
:33
24
134
25
134
26
:35
27
:35
28
:36
29
- 37
30
-38
31
-38
32
-39
33
-39
34
-39
35
140
36
140
37
41
38
142
39
:42
40
:42
41
:42
42
143
43
:43
44
44
45
44

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Lisa Picascia
Katie Nestor
Anya Price
Tania Morimoto
Beth Links
Lindsay Paiva
Kerry Dermody
Kristen Emhoff
Nicole Ullmeyer
Liz Labuz

Emily Bome
Julianne Fowler
Justine Carnevale
Sara Best

Lisa Cassaro
Maggie Lloyd

Elana Davidowitz

Lauren Goldstein-Kr

Courtney Testa
Kathrine Eve
Megan Fish
Veronica Jackson
Jennifer Yih
Susan Thaxter
Melissa Lacey
Kelsey Barton

Nora Mitchell

JR

FR

FR

FR

SR

FR

FR

SR

JR

SR

SR

FR

SR

SR

JR

FR

JR

FR

FR

SR

FR

SO

JR

SR

FR

JR

11

12

13

14

15

10

11

12

13

16

14

17

15

Tufts

The College OFf Nj
Tufts

Mit

Williams

Conn Coll

Conn Coll
Williams

The College OF Nj
Mit

Roger Williams
Conn Coll

The College OFf Nj
The College Of Nj
New Paltz

Mit

Tufts

Williams

Umass Dartmouth
Mit

Roger Williams
Tufts

Tufts

Roger Williams
Conn Coll

Tufts

Williams

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

12.

13.

15.

20.

22.

25.

26.

30.

31.

33.

38.

40.

t41.

:45.

45.

46.

48.

50.

53.

56.

56.

57.

58.

58.

59.

04.

05.



46
6:45
47
6:46
48
6:46
49
6:47
50
6:48

38 Colleen MacPhee
Susan Allegretti
Lilly Spratt
Noelle Gotthardt

Jessamyn Cox

JR

SR

SO

FR

SR

10

18

16

19

Conn Coll

Tufts

Conn Coll

The College OFf Nj

Conn Coll

WILLIAMS CROSS COUNTRY

PLANSKY

INVITATIONAL

SATURDAY OCTOBER 18, 2008
MT GREYLOCK REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

WILLIAMSTOWN, MASS

WOMEN®S VARSITY 6K

25:08.3

25:11.5

25:13.0

25:14.0

25:19.1



RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING
518-312-0886 WWW . FINISHRIGHT .COM

GRADE

PLACE PTS NAME PLACE SCHOOL TIME
PACE

N 51 39 Kim Negrich SO 6 Hartwick 25:21.9
6-422 40 Danielle Harmon SO 7 New Paltz 25:24.0
6-423 Denise Belz JR 11 The College Of Nj 25:35.4
6-554 Michelle Barbarasch JR 12 The College Of Nj 25:36.0
6-525 Lindsay Dinsmore SO 8 Conn Coll 25:37.1
6-526 Annie Amitrani FR 17 The College Of Nj 25:39.0
6'527 Bryn Kass FR 18 Tufts 25:40.0
6-528 Caroline Melhado FR 19 Tufts 25:44_.3
6-529 41 Juliana Fernandes JR 13 Roger Williams 25:44.9
6'520 42 Gabby Dello JR 14 Hartwick 25:52_2
6-521 43 Natalia Rey De Cast SR 20 Williams 25:53.3
6-522 44 Alyssa Donovan JR 15 Roger Williams 25:57.5
6-523 Farrell Thayer SR 21 Conn Coll 25:58.3
6-524 Chiara PandolTi SO 9 Conn Coll 26:01.0
6-525 Liana McHugh FR 20 Conn Coll 26:01.6
6-526 Betsy Aronson SR 22 Tufts 26:02.4
7-027 Isabel Hirsch SO 10 Tufts 26:02.7
e Alina Gatowski SO 11 Mit 26:03.8
7-029 Brittany Erickson SO 12 The College OF Nj 26:18.7
7'0;10 Abbey Wal lach FR 21 The College OF Nj 26:25.0
7-031 Stacey Dybel FR 22 Umass Dartmouth 26:26.1
7-032 Lauren Flament FR 23 Tufts 26:26.9



73
:06
74
07
75
:08
76
:08
77
:09
78
t11
79
t12
80
t12
81
t12
82
t12
83
t12
84
:13
85
14
86
:15
87
:15
88
116
89
116
90
116
91
t17
92
:18
93
:19
94
123
95
:25
96
126
97
i27
98
i27
99
:29

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Kristen Paradee
Leslie Johnston
Cassy Valdes
Pamela Charpie
Erica Gates
Kaitlin Crowley
Stephanie Albinski
Jessica Carpenter
Deirdre Ginley
Elyse Rosenberg
Kelsey Picciuto
Sierra Derby
Kate Charyk
Sarah Smith

Sam Buechner
Allison Bell
Alyssa Bannon
Sara Wenger
Kirsten Brown
Rebecca Shuriff
Erica Hylton
Amanda Ward
Leah Seyer

Kate Higgins
Emily Pyles
Melanie Poole

Lucy Garfield

SR

JR

FR

SO

FR

FR

SR

JR

SO

SR

FR

FR

SR

FR

SO

SR

FR

FR

SO

JR

JR

JR

SO

FR

SO

SO

FR

23

16

24

13

25

26

24

17

14

25

27

28

26

29

15

27

30

31

16

18

19

20

17

32

18

19

33

Roger Williams
Tufts

The College Of Nj
Conn Coll
Hartwick

Roger Williams
New Paltz

Umass Dartmouth
Umass Dartmouth
Tufts

Tufts

Hartwick

Tufts

The College OF Nj
Roger Williams
Conn Coll

The College OF Nj
New Paltz

Tufts

New Paltz

Tufts

New Paltz

Roger Williams
Roger Williams
Tufts

Conn Coll

Hartwick

26:

26:

26:

26:

26:

26

26

26

26

26:

26:

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27

27

27

27:

27.

29.

34.

35.

37.

t43.

t47.

:48.

:48.

50.

50.

53.

56.

00.

01.

01.

02.

04.

07.

12.

15.

29.

37.

t41.

t43.

:44.

53.



100 54 Kristina Rolla FR 34 New Paltz 28:03.7
7:32

WILLIAMS CROSS COUNTRY
PLANSKY INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY OCTOBER 18, 2008
MT GREYLOCK REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
WILLIAMSTOWN, MASS

WOMEN*®"S VARSITY 6K

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING
518-312-0886 WWW . FINISHRIGHT . COM

GRADE
PLACE PTS NAME PLACE SCHOOL TIME
PACE



101 Sarah Boudreau FR 35 Tufts 28:05.0
7:32

102 Holly Cain SR 28 Conn Coll 28:14.8
7-283 Lisamarie McNulty JR 21 Roger Williams 28:16.7
7-i84 Meghan Krasenics FR 36 Roger Williams 28:26.8
7-i85 Emily Rosenfeld SR 29 Conn Coll 28:51.2
7-186 Alexandra Berenis JR 22 New Paltz 29:04.3
7-187 Sigourney Norman FR 37 Tufts 29:17.1
7-?38 Sarah Petit JR 23 Conn Coll 29:21.1
7-?89 Anne Kearney FR 38 Conn Coll 29:23.9
7'?io Nicole Laconte SO 20 Conn Coll 29:24.7
7-iil Joanna Goldfarb SO 21 New Paltz 29:26.1
7-512 Dana Silverberg SO 22 Conn Coll 29:33.7
7-i?3 Tina Milburn SO 23 Tufts 30:54.7
8'1?4 55 Laura Gray SO 24 Hartwick 30:55.5
8-1?5 Kristin Humphrey JR 24 Conn Coll 31:02.4
8-526 Kathryn Arroyo FR 39 Conn Coll 32:14.7
8-i27 Alison McLeod FR 40 Conn Coll 32:18.8
8-118 56 Katherine Mears SR 30 Hartwick 32:34.0
S-iig Michele Needham SO 25 Roger Williams 32:38.4



